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Screw plug, M12x1

Product data
Item description

Item description
Item-No.

Item-No.
Customs tariff-No.

Customs tariff-No.
Packaging unit

Packaging unit
Step-File

Step-File
EAN

EAN

Schutzstopfen M12x1, violett

8041992

39269097

1

Schraubstopfen-M12x1.stp

4047106158217

Technical data
Color

Color
cover for

cover for
Degree of protection (mounted)

Degree of protection (mounted)

VT, similar RAL4001

M12x1, female

IP67

Classification
eCl@ss 6.0

eCl@ss 6.0
eCl@ss 7.0

eCl@ss 7.0
eCl@ss 8.0

eCl@ss 8.0
eCl@ss 9.0

eCl@ss 9.0
ETIM 5.0

ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0

ETIM 6.0

27261210

27440208

27440208

27440208

EC002314

EC002314

The information contained in this data sheet was compiled with the utmost care. The liability for the correctness, completeness and timelines is limited to gross negligence.
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